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TABLE OF LOGS 

DESERT PEAK B-23-1 

\ 

DATE 

3-l9to5-28-79 

4-5-79(1) 

4-5-79 

4 -5 -79 

4-5-79 

4-5-79 

4-5-79 (2) 

4-6-79 

4-13-79 

5-18-79 

5-24-79(3) 

5-24-79(1) 

5-24-79(2) 

5-25-79(3) 

5-25-79 

5-28-79 

* 6-27-79 

7-6-79 

COMPANY 

ENERG WELL UDGGING SERVICE 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

SCHLUMBERGER 

PRUETT WIRELINE-SERVICE 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

DRESSER ATLAS 

PRUETT WIREUNE SERVICE 

DRESSER ATLAS 

PRUETT WIRLINE SERVICE 

TYPE OF LOG 

ENERGY LOG 

INDUCTION ELECTROLOG 

FRACLOG 

CALIPER LOG 

SPECTRA LOG 

COMR DENSILOG-COMR NEUTRON 

BHC ACOUSTILOG 

DUAL DETECTOR NEUTRON 
LIFETIME LOG 

DIRECTIONAL SURVEY-CALIPER 

TEMPERATURE 

TEMPERATURE 

INDUCTION ELECTROLOG 

BHC ACOUSTILOG 

TEMPERATURE 

FRACLOG 

' TEMPERATURE 

DENSIL06 

TEMPERATURE 

INTERVAL LOGGED-n 

48-9617 

444-3068 (a) 

444-3062 

444-3071 

470-3070 

444-3071 (a) 

444-3062 (a) 

440-3065 (a) 

150-2900 

0 - 8 7 5 0 

3000-9635 

2980-9642(a) 

2990-9635 (a) 

800-8400 

2980-9637 

0-9435 

2980-9641 

0-9470 

(1) Combined as a single log 
(2) Combined as a single log 

(3) Combined as a single log 
(a) Individual logs were made for 2"= IOO' and 5"=I00' scales. 
* This is a computerized copy of a log originally run 5-25-79. 
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